
Course details

Course title
Pre-Entry ESOL: ESOL Speaking and Listening

Course code
Q00019503

Course date

Start: 30/09/24
End: 18/12/24

Number of classes
22 sessions

Timetable

Mon 30th Sep, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 7th Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 9th Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 14th Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 16th Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 21st Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 23rd Oct, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 4th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 6th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 11th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 13th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 18th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 20th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 25th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 27th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 2nd Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 4th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 9th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 11th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Mon 16th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00



Tutor
Sabiha Hussaini

Fee range

Free to £189.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

St Pauls Learning Centre (Bristol)
94 Grosvenor Road
St Pauls
Bristol
BS2 8XJ

Level of study
Pre-Entry

Course overview

Do you want to learn how to speak English for you life in the UK at beginner level? Then, this course is for you.
This course is designed to help you improve your English skills in a friendly and supportive environment. We
will focus on speaking and listening, with some reading and writing too. On this course you will learn how to
better communicate confidently in everyday situations. You will learn useful words, simple sentences, and
practise understanding English. The course is perfect for beginners, so no need to worry if you’re just starting.
Our experienced tutors will guide you every step of the way. By the end of the course, you will feel more
comfortable using English in daily life. Join us and take the first step towards improving your language skills!

Course description

The Pre-Entry ESOL Speaking and Listening course at the WEA is designed for adults who are new to English.
This beginner-level course helps you develop essential speaking and listening skills to communicate confidently
in everyday situations. You will learn useful vocabulary, practice common phrases, and engage in simple
conversations such as greetings, asking for directions, or making small talk. The course is delivered in a
supportive environment, with experienced tutors guiding you through various activities aimed at improving your
fluency and comprehension.



No prior knowledge of English is needed, making it perfect for those just starting their language learning
journey. Upon completion, you'll have the foundation needed to move on to higher-level ESOL courses and gain
more advanced communication skills.

Bring a pen and paper, if you have it. The only other thing you need is a positive attitude and a desire to learn.
We will help you with all the rest.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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